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Nome
PANCA
BIEL
OMEGA
ZANGADO
BILA BONG
BILLY DGHOW
PRIMO
VIRGULINO
PURO MALTE
FURIA NEGRA
BENCA
ASSONBRADO
PENHA
ARCANJO
SINISTRO
PATOLINO
MERCENARIO
PEGA LEVE
GRINGO
DOLAR

Anilha
008408
038429
021603
008195
037453
006837
Sispass 02044
020481
038646
041553
028872
sispass 01100z
055556
017812
035234
033907
008243
010723
007349
001718

Dono
DIEGO BERNARDINO
JACKSON
REGIS/IFERRUGEM
MARCIO LOURENCO
ADRIANO
ANDERSON O PEIXER
ALEXANDRE WINTER
ANTONIO J SILVA
GILMAR FERREIRA
ALCIONEI ESSER
CAETANO
FERNANDO REIS
SERGIO KUHNEN
SANDRO DOS SANTOS
MARCIO
TIAGO ANTUNES
RAFAEL SILVA
ADRIANO MALUQUINHO
SAMUEL

BRAYAN ANDRADE

COLEIRO 14/08/2022
ABC - Blumenau

Cidade
BLUMENAU

BLUMENAU
GASPAR
RIO DO SUL
BLUMENAU
BRUSQUE
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU

BRUSQUE
BNU

BLUMENAU
BQ
GASPAR
BLUMENAU
BLUM

10/15 min Pontos
19/158 20
87/154 19
56/154 18
48/152 17

106/135 16
55/132 15
85/131 14
31/129 13
71/120 12
78/116 11
66/108 10
39/101 9
95/100 8

50/98 7
47/97 6
59/94 5
76/87 4
81/82 3
119/75 2
44/73 1
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